
P -q

Hlo--Ai:B(e0i-*'
l'-'

\VJl

|lCr
ILil
a-.
IO
L\-.

qE
u

{rfr Tqi*.{ q{ rreilqrr qfrs{
Eeqfuqrf,-q eEEH sn?iFr *t srqa dlenq

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

C er/rfr'c a / e rf Z 
" 

cre &"/ a lion

l6n Execulioe Conmtl/en "f/6n
Ko lran o.[ fl t t es sm en / o, d fl t 

"r" 
il'/ o /, o, C, u r., f

on /6e recornmnndolion of t6" d"0 apponled

Tnn Jno* ," p.[no"nd/o de"fore /6e

G en /rof Q/n b ers ily of On s s a
EordrVudo, S6orapu/, O&|t6o o"

fl.t ndr'lnd

,r'/6 C?ru of 2.59 on seoen poinl sca^fe

a/ fi* grodn

uo[rd"p /o 0c/o6er 29, 2022

Do/e : 0"/o6er3o, 2otz

Ec(K)/28/Ae.A/16.r



r*ffi3
I mq q-FItqrI qRsq 

I

I aqqfo€nqrq wg<i< urrir'r mr qrqa rienq II NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL I
| ,ln Autonomous Institution of the (lniversity Grants Commission I

I auaHtY Profile 
I

| ,o me of the lnstitution ; Central University of Orissa I

I etace : Landiguda Koraput, Odisha 
I
rTI

I I criteria l*",,:#;- | l;;l:l:!", 1n,,,?,ili,,r*l II I I I GrwGP) l(crwcPi/w) I IttI l;.:;:,::,:'::::::::"::,, I ;:: I ::, I i,li I II l;'x,:::::::;:':;:;-,-,1 il: I ;:: I ;:: I I

I lro. ,rr*rn*, *ou*r r*rn*, 
" 

| ,o, I u* | ,.r, | |!,,ll
| 

,stitutionatccPA=ff=#=@, 
I

I crade= El I

l, Dole'o./o6e,so,2otz # W,l

Criteria
Weightage

(W,)

Criterion-zoise
Weighteil

GradePoint
(CTWGP)

Criterion-u)lse
Graile

PointAoeruges
(CrWG\/W)

l. Curricular Aspects

ll. Teaching-karning and Eztaluation

fiL. Researdt, Consultancy and Extension

lV. lnfrastracture and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Gooernance, Leadership €+ Management

Vll. lnnooations and Best Practices

150

200

250

100

100

100

100

470

500

560

270

300

260

230

3.13

2.50

2.24

2.70

3.00

2.60

2.30

Tota1
7

Ear, = 1000
i=7 fug'wene =?sso

7




