





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Certificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council
on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

Central University of Orissa

Bandiguda, Koraput, Odisha as

Accredited

with CSPA of 2.59 on seven point scale

at B⁺ grade

valid up to October 29, 2022

Date: October 30, 2017

















राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Central University of Orissa

Place: Landiguda, Koraput, Odisha

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP _i)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i /W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	150	470	3.13
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	200	500	2.50
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	250	560	2.24
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	270	2.70
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	300	3.00
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	100	260	2.60
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	230	2.30
·.	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} \Sigma w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 2590$	

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{2590}{1000} = \boxed{2.59}$$

 $Grade = B^{\dagger}$

Date: October 30, 2017



Director



An institutional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of 3.76 - 4.00 denotes A** grade, 3.51 - 3.75 denotes A* grade, 3.01 - 3.50 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B* grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B* grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade

EC(SC)/28/A&A/16.1

Scores rounded off to the nearest integer